Sushant School of Health Sciences o) 2o .AM" b FM
Internal End Semester Date Sheet for Odd Sem 2019

Bachelor - 3rd Bachelor -5th Masters
Date Day BOPT-3rd | BCVT-3rd | BMLT-3rd | BMRIT-3rd | BCVT-5th | BOPT-5th | MOPT-1st IOPT(PR)-1| M.CR-1st | MOPT-3rd
Indian Indian
Medicine & Worksho Medicine & |Telemedicine(W
29-Nov Friday Telemedicine( (B gvi 3 Oz) Telemedicine( orkshop)
Workshop) Workshop) (BMIT304)
(BOPT301) (BMI.T301)
Summer Summer Summer
Traning with | Traning with | Training with Workshop
Eheec || Meosley Evaluation-I | Evaluation-l | Evaluation-I (BOPT505)
(BCVT335) | (BMLT335) | (BMIT335)
Workshop
3-Dec Tuesday (BOPT507)
Refractive
Surgery/Eye
4-Dec Wednesday Baking
(MOPT107/108)
Research
6-Dec Friday Project
(MOPT305)
Cardiac Clinical Ocp:;':ﬁ[ry
9-Dec Monday Catheterizatio Optometry- (Gen & Spl)
n-1 LAB I(General) (MOPT306 &
(CVTO0305) (MOPT106) MOPT307
Clinical
Optometry
10-Dec Tuesday (Gen & Spl)
(MOPT306 &
MOPT307
oz Patient Care m Clhinieal
Clinical Clinical Skill- Procedure Cligical Optymery
11-Dec | Wednesday Practice-I1 11 (BMLT306) LAB Practice-1V (Gen & Spl)
(BOPT307) ) (CV:1‘0307) (BOPT504) (MOPT306 &
MOPT307
12-Dec Thursday THL TDL. TDL TDL TDL TDL TDL TDL TDL TDL
Summer Summer
2 Training with Training with | Research Project
B-Dee Feey | Bttt Evaluation-ll | (MOPT105)
(BOPT®35) (BOPTS35)
Clinical
Optometry-1
17-Dec Tuesday (MOPT-
PR104)
B
19-Dec Thursday Banking (MOFL0830
(MOPT- 2
PR10S) MOPT310)
Director Sigcature
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